
Veteran-DM 2016 - våren

Standings (round 9)- Veteran-DM 2016 - våren

Place Name

Degerfeldt, Sven
Nyberg, Ulf
Kvarby, Anders
Andersson, Kaj
Fransson, Lennart
Svedberg, Hans
Pzysuski, Feliks
Westergren, Bertil
Axelsson, Uno
Lönnroth, Johan
Wiman, Kenneth
Svensson, Sören
Jägerflod, Kent
Torstensson, Rune
Stones, John
Beliaev, Michail
Pihlgren, Harald
Peterson, Rolf
Johansson, Gunnar
Rydholm, Lennart
Nikolic,llija
Berg, Bo
Lindskog, Björn
Hallberg, Kristjan
Andersson, Lars
Carlsson, Christer
Viklund, Robert
Todoran, Branko
Roughsedge, Bryn
Persson,lngvar
Brauer, Claes
Hodzic, Refik
Hegg, Bo
Björlin, Per-Åke
Kassell, Stanley
Olindersson, Aste
Lindblom,lsak
Almquist, Rutger
Johansson, Björn
Carlsson, Martin
Amundsson, Sven
Teiffel, Göte
Kennedy, Leif
Popyrin, Valeriy
Thorelli, Lars
Börjesson, lngvald

Feder Rtg Loc

2050

2188
1825

2059

21 68

1 990

2024
1 865

2041

1 868

1 867

1 980

1 803

1592
1793

1 686

1625

1 568

1 609

1740

1463

1708

1 604

1 586

1648

1 590

1 799

1 808

1 549

1529

1 349
1672
1645

1 500
14s4
1312
1337

1467

1 536
1460

1652
1149

1293

1436

1 097

1257

Club

SS Manhem

SK Kamraterna

GSV

SS Manhem

Majornas SS

SK Kamraterna

Hisingen-Alliansen

SK Kamraterna

SK Kamraterna

SS Manhem

Skövde SS

SS Manhem

SK Kamraterna

SK Kamraterna

GSV

GSV

SK Kamraterna

SK Proletären

Hisingen-Alliansen

SS Manhem

SK Proletären

Majornas SS

Göteborgs SS

SK Kamraterna

SK Kamraterna

GSV

Hisingen-Alliansen

SF Sindjelic

SK Kamraterna

GSV

SS Manhem

Bosna SK

SS Manhem

SK Kamraterna

GSV

SS Manhem

SK Proletären

SS Manhem

Kålltorps SS

SK Solrosen

SS Manhem

Majornas SS

GSV

GSV

GSV

GSV

Score M-Buch. Buch. Progr.

51.5 33.5

50.0 35.5

48.0 33.5

47.0 31.0

51,0 37.0

47.0 33.5

46.0 30.5

43.0 31.0

53.0 31.5

49.5 29.5

48,5 29.0

46.5 30.5

46.5 30.5

46.5 27.0

43.0 26.0

44.s 24.5

43.0 23.0

40.0 23.0

39.5 24.0

38,0 24.5

36.5 18,0

44.0 21.0

44.5 24.0

41,0 23.5

34.0 20.0

33.5 17.5

46.5 24,5

38.0 23.0

36.5 19.5

35,5 18.0

31,5 17 .0

44.0 25.0

39.0 21.0

38.0 20.5

35.5 12.5

31 ,0 13,5

29.5 12.CI

39.0 18,0

36.5 17.5

35.5 16.0

34,5 18.0

30.5 9.0

30.0 9.0

35.0 14.5

34.0 8.0

18.0 2.0
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3

3

3

3
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2.5

2

1

40.0

39.0

37.5

36.0
41.0

36,5

36,0

34.0

40.5

38.0

38.0

37,0

36.5

36.5

32,5

34.5

32.0

31.5

30.5

29.5

28.0

34,5

34.0

31.5

27.4

25,0

37.0

29.5

28.5

27.5

25.0

34.0

31.0

29.0

27.5

24.4

23.0

30.5

28.0

28.0

27.5

24.5

23.0

27.0

27.0

11.0
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